
Contacts
William Zelenik
CEO
615.504.4827
bzelenik@mbgnow.com

Sales
Jason Combs
Executive Vice President
O: 615.777.8623

Jcombs@mbgnow.com
C: 615.428.2967

Matt Zelenik
VP: Sales and Marketing
O: 615.777.8612

Mzelenik@mbgnow.com
C: 615.812.9389

Regionals
Justin Sykes
Regional Vice President

Jsykes@mbgnow.com
C: 704.816.9698

Mike May
Regional Vice President

Mmay@mbgnow.com
C: 304.904.0139

William Lonsinger
Regional Vice President

Blonsinger@mbgnow.com
C: 814.242.1971

Kyle Peace
Regional Vice President

Kpeace@mbgnow.com
C: 770.598.8063

Case Management
Kathy Hooper
VP: Operations
O: 615.777.8611

Khooper@mbgnow.com
F: 615.777.8631

Renee Brown
Director: CM
O: 615.777.8606

Rbrown@mbgnow.com
F: 615.777.8626

Maryna Caruso
Director: Special Projects
O: 615.777.8608

Mcaruso@mbgnow.com
F: 615.777.8628

Taylor Peacock
Case Manager
O: 629.203.7405
Tmeyer@mbgnow.com



New Business 
Contracting Questions - Contracting@mbgnow.com

Life App Submission - Mbgapp@mbgnow.com

Life App Status or Reqs - Momentum@mbgnow.com

Life App Status or Reqs - Momentum@mbgnow.com

Annuity App Submission - Annuityapp@mbgnow.com

Annuity App Status - AnnuityStatus@mbgnow.com


